
РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ I ТУРА ELMO (21.09.2024) 

№п/п Фамилия, имя Класс Количество 

баллов 

Рейтинг 

1 Рыжков Михаил 11М 64 1 

2 Подворный Владислав 11М 55 2 

3 Кончатов Станислав 11М 53 3 

4 Левошкин Евгений 11М 51 4 

5 Рыжков Алексей 11М 44 5 

6 Орехова Анастасия 10М 39 6 

7 Толстик Игорь 10М 37 7 

8 Валевич Дмитрий 11М 36 8 

9 Инц Владимир 11М 34 9 – 10 

10 Храмцов Андрей 11М 34 9 – 10 

11 Сакович Никита 11М 33 11 

12 Герасимович Иван 11М 32 12 – 13 

13 Подлещук Алексей 10М 32 12 – 13 

14 Ступин Александр 11М 30 14 

15 Сысоева Яна 11М 29 15 

16 Банис Илья 11М 28 16 

17 Варламов Ярослав 10М 27 17 

18 Федченков Даниил 10М 26 18 

19 Крестовская Ксения 10М 21 19 – 21 

20 Макеев Андрей 11М 21 19 – 21 

21 Прасолов Артём 11М 21 19 – 21 

22 Тонковид Иван 11М 20 22 – 23 

23 Ятусевич Екатерина 10М 20 22 – 23 

24 Архиреев Павел 10М 19 24 – 25 

25 Серафимов Кирилл 11М 19 24 – 25 

26 Криуш Роман 11М 18 26 – 27 

27 Соловьёва Анастасия 11М 18 26 – 27 

28 Шевченко Полина 10М 17 28 

29 Ярощенко Никита 10М 16 29 

30 Василевский Никита 10М 13 30 – 32 

31 Новичёнок Юрий 10М 13 30 – 32 

32 Полеков Анатолий 10М 13 30 – 32 

33 Боровая Елизавета 11М 12 33 

34 Климентенко Даниил 10М 11 34 

35 Пухов Потап 11М 10 35 

36 Домасевич Александр 10М 7 36 – 37 

37 Исаева Вероника 10М 7 36 – 37 

38 Дунец Евгений 10М 4 38 – 40 

39 Кирдеев Станислав 10М 4 38 – 40 

40 Конарев Олег 10М 4 38 – 40 

41 Молоток Роман 10М 2 41 
 



РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ II ТУРА ELMO (19.10.2024) 

№п/п Фамилия, имя Класс Количество 

баллов 

Рейтинг 

1 Левошкин Евгений 11 М 90 1 

2 Рыжков Алексей 11 М 77 2 

3 Подворный Владислав 11 М 69 3 

4 Подлещук Алексей 10 М 65 4 

5 Кончатов Станислав 11 М 60 5 

6 Герасимович Иван 11 М 54 6 – 7 

7 Инц Владимир 11 М 54 6 – 7 

8 Толстик Игорь 10 М 53 8 – 9 

9 Храмцов Андрей 11 М 53 8 – 9 

10 Криуш Роман 11 М 52 10 

11 Рыжков Михаил 11 М 51 11 

12 Орехова Анастасия 10 М 47 12 

13 Серафимов Кирилл 11 М 46 13 

14 Сакович Никита 11 М 45 14 

15 Банис Илья 11 М 44 15 

16 Завадский Даниил 10 М 43 16 

17 Валевич Дмитрий 11 М 41 17 

18 Сысоева Яна 11 М 31 18 

19 Кутузов Ярослав 10 М 29 19 – 21 

20 Шевченко Полина 10 М 29 19 – 21 

21 Ятусевич Екатерина 10 М 29 19 – 21 

22 Архиреев Павел 10 М 27 22 

23 Семенченко Ксения 11 М 26 23 

24 Тонковид Иван 11 М 25 24 

25 Макеев Андрей 11 М 24 25 

26 Ступин Александр 11 М 22 26 

27 Василевский Никита 10 М 21 27 – 29 

28 Климентенко Даниил 10 М 21 27 – 29 

29 Федченков Даниил 10 М 21 27 – 29 

30 Крестовская Ксения 10 М 20 30 

31 Дунец Евгений 10 М 19 31 

32 Белько Яна 10 М 18 32 

33 Соловьёва Анастасия 11 М 17 33 

34 Варламов Ярослав 10 М 16 34 

35 Пухов Потап 11 М 14 35 

36 Боровая Елизавета 11 М 13 36 – 37 

37 Кирдеев Станислав 10 М 13 36 – 37 

38 Домасевич Александр 10 М 12 38 – 41 

39 Пахолок Вадим 11 М 12 38 – 41 

40 Полеков Анатолий 10 М 12 38 – 41 

41 Ярощенко Никита 10 М 12 38 – 41 

42 Исаева Вероника 10 М 11 42 

43 Конарев Олег 10 М 8 43 – 44 

44 Новичёнок Юрий 10 М 8 43 – 44 

45 Авдеева Диана 10 М 5 45 

46 Молоток Роман 10 М 0 46 
 



РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ III ТУРА ELMO (13.11.2024) 

№п/п Фамилия, имя Класс Количество 

баллов 

Рейтинг 

1 Левошкин Евгений 11 М 91 1 

2 Криуш Роман 11 М 69 2 

3 Герасимович Иван 11 М 68 3 

4 Рыжков Алексей 11 М 65 4 

5 Подлещук Алексей 10 М 64 5 

6 Банис Илья 11 М 62 6 

7 Кончатов Станислав 11 М 61 7 

8 Инц Владимир 11 М 58 8 

9 Серафимов Кирилл 11 М 52 9 

10 Рыжков Михаил 11 М 49 10 

11 Подворный Владислав 11 М 48 11 

12 Орехова Анастасия 10 М 47 12 

13 Сакович Никита 11 М 41 13 

14 Сысоева Яна 11 М 38 14 

15 Валевич Дмитрий 11 М 37 15 

16 Федченков Даниил 10 М 36 16 

17 Завадский Даниил 10 М 35 17 – 18 

18 Храмцов Андрей 11 М 35 17 – 18 

19 Прасолов Артём 11 М 34 19 

20 Макеев Андрей 11 М 30 20 – 21 

21 Тонковид Иван 11 М 30 20 – 21 

22 Крестовская Ксения 10 М 29 22 

23 Полеков Анатолий 10 М 27 23 

24 Семенченко Ксения 11 М 26 24 – 26 

25 Толстик Игорь 10 М 26 24 – 26 

26 Ятусевич Екатерина 10 М 26 24 – 26 

27 Боровая Елизавета 11 М 25 27 – 28 

28 Климентенко Даниил 10 М 25 27 – 28 

29 Новичёнок Юрий 10 М 21 29 

30 Пухов Потап 11 М 20 30 

31 Варламов Ярослав 10 М 19 31 

32 Белько Яна 10 М 18 32 – 33 

33 Кутузов Ярослав 10 М 18 32 – 33 

34 Молоток Роман 10 М 16 34 

35 Кирдеев Станислав 10 М 15 35 

36 Ярощенко Никита 10 М 13 36 

37 Дунец Евгений 10 М 12 37 

38 Шевченко Полина 10 М 11 38 

39 Архиреев Павел 10 М 10 39 

40 Соловьёва Анастасия 11 М 6 40 

41 Конорев Олег 10 М 5 41 

42 Домасевич Александр 10 М 3 42 

43 Авдеева Диана 10 М 2 43 – 44 

44 Исаева Вероника 10 М 2 43 – 44 
 


